
 
 
 

 
 

School closures for School Year 
September 2025– June 2026 

 
 

❖ Halloween break:  
Closing:         Friday 24th October at 3 pm 
Re-opening:  Monday 3rd November 

             
 

❖ Christmas closure:  
Closing:  Friday 19th December at 12.30pm 
Re-opening: Monday 5th January  
 

❖ Public Holiday: 
• Monday 2nd February 

 
❖ Mid-term break:  

Closing:   Wednesday 18th February at 3pm 
Re-opening:  Monday 23rd February 
 

❖ St. Patrick’s Day Closure: 
School closed: Tuesday 17th March 
                       
 

❖ Easter Closure:  
Closing:  Friday 27th March at 12.30pm 
Re-opening: Monday 13th April 
 

❖ Public Holidays:  Additional Closures:   
• Monday 4th May  *Friday 29th May   
• Monday 1st June        
 

❖ Summer Holidays:    
 
Thursday 25h June -closing at 12.30 pm 


